SC510 Submodule Carrier without CPU
3BSE003832R1
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3BSE003832R1
ABB Type Designation: SC510
Catalog Description: SC510 Submodule Carrier without CPU
Long Description: SC510 Submodule Carrier without CPU
Display Name: 3BSE003832R1
Additional Information
Medium Description: SC510 Submodule Carrier without CPU
Product Type: Communication_Module
Ordering
HS Code: 853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for
use solely or principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
1/33BSE003832R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/11All rights reserved.
Customs Tariff Number: 85389091
Dimensions
Product Net Depth / Length: 288 mm
Product Net Height: 22.5 mm
Product Net Width: 486 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.67 kg
Environmental
RoHS Information: Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries: 0
SCIP: 64ca723a-0669-4eec-a128-1d20dd256d13 Sweden
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3BSE011302R1 ACMHWV16 HW PM510V16 SC510
and MB510.
1 piece
3BSE016433R1 RMCRM500B08 8-slots BU
without Basic SW
1 piece
3BSE016434R1 RMCRM500B14 14-slots BU
without Basic
1 piece
3BSE016440R1 RMCPM511V16 Processor Module
PM511V16
1 piece
Categories
Products > Control System Products > Control & Communication > AC 400 > AC 400 - Communication Modules > SC510 Submodule
Carriers > SC510 Submodule Carrier
Products > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450 > Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3
> Communication Modules
Products > Control Systems > Advant OCS with MOD 300 SW > Controllers > AC460 > Communication Modules
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450 > Advant Controller 450
Version 2.3 > Communication Modules
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450RMC > Advant Controller
450RMC 2.x > Communication Modules
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with MOD 300 SW > Controllers > AC460 > Communication Modules
2/33BSE003832R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/11All rights reserved.
3/33BSE003832R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/11All rights reserved.